
name city zip phone Website

Chetis Curry Zurich 8008 43 268 55 85 www.chetis.ch

Cima Curry Zurich 44 241 16 30 www.cimacurry.ch/

Curry Queen Zurich www.curry-queen.ch/

Delhi ouse Zurich 44 241 35 41 www.delhihouse.ch/

Don’t Worry Eat CurryZurich 43 366 82 94 www.dontworry-eatcurry.ch/

Flavours of India Zurich 43 255 67 10 www.facebook.com/flavourofindiazurich/

Hiltl Veg Zurich 8001 01 227 7000 www.hiltl.ch/vegimetzg

Indian BBQ Zurich 44 725 58 58 www.indian-bbq.ch/

Indian Palace Zurich 8057 044 363 93 93 www.indianpalace-zh.ch

Kamasutra Zurich  44 252 48 48 www.kormasutra.ch/

Kerala Zurich 8057 364 4577 www.keralarestaurant.ch

Kormasutra Zurich 8053 43 499 83 33 www.kormasutra.ch

Maharani Zurich 8049 300 4555 www.maharani.ch

Malabar Zurich  44 311 31 17 www.malabar-restaurant.ch/

Masal Dosa Zurich 76 589 13 30 www.masaldosa.ch/

Masala Zurich 8004 01 240 03 61 www.masala.ch

Naanu Zurich 44 271 10 12 www.naanu.ch

Namaste India Zurich  76 562 00 91 www.namasteindiazurich.ch/

Namaste Oerlikon Zurich  310 18 01 www.namaste-oerlikon.ch/

Neela Zurich 44 242 71 11 www.neela.ch

New Bombay Zurich 44 251 18 04 www.restaurantnewbombay.ch/

Ooh Curry Zurich  44 203 55 66 www.oohcurry.ch/

Spice Village Zurich 43 539 51 10 www.spicevillage.ch/

Tadka Indian Zurich  44 578 06 41 www.tadka.ch/

Taj Mahal Zurich 44 555 84 86 www.tajmahal-zurich.ch/

Taj Palace Zurich 8045 461 3100 www.indianrestaurants.ch/

Taj Palace Hongg Zurich 8037 01 2716720 www.indianrestaurants.ch/

Tamarind Hill Zurich 43 535 25 95 www.tamarindhill.ch/

Tandoor House Zurich 8052 043 299 94 40 www.tandoorhaus.com

Taste of Paradise Zurich 8001 210 4848 www.tasteofparadise.ch

Thali Zurich 43 541 85 10 www.thalizurich.ch/

Tibetasia Zurich 8005 01 271 20 30 www.tibetasia.ch

Urban Spice Zurich 43 211 98 51 www.urbanspice.ch/

Vulkan Zurich 8005 273 7667 www.restaurant-vulkan.ch
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